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BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (Mechanical Engineering)

Examination of June 2023

Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

F.Y.B.Tech (Mechanical Engineering)

SEMESTER-I (2022 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECME22101 Applied Mathematics 19-06-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTECME22106 Electronics For Robotics 20-06-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTECME22102 Kinematics and Dynamics 21-06-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

i t

BTECMER2108 | mraductionitaiComputer 22-06-2023 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Programming

BTECME22104 | EBIn€ering Graphics and 23-06-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Computer Aided Drawing

SEMESTER-II (2022 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECME22201 Linear Algebra & Statistics 26-06-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME22202 Thermo Fluids 27-06-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
VUCCENVO01 Environmental Studies 28-06-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME22203 Elements Of Robotics 30-06-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME22204 :Eu"f:i':;‘;;;”g Mgtertals dnd 01-07-2023 | Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date; 19/04/2023
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